
Tatanagar - Chakradharpur MEMU Special/08161 - MEMU - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to CKP/Chakradharpur 

1h 20m - 62 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 19:00 3,5 1 0 40 159 SER
2 ADTP Adityapur 19:07 19:08 1m 1 1 5 60 158 SER
3 GMH Gamharia Junction 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 11 77 165 SER
4 BRBS Birbans 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 20 70 171 SER
5 SINI Sini Junction 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 27 66 175 SER
6 MMV Mahali Marup 19:37 19:38 1m 0 1 34 65 182 SER
7 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 19:45 19:46 1m 0 1 42 51 209 SER
8 BRM Barabambo 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 51 29 213 SER
9 CKP Chakradharpur 20:20 0 1 62 - 234 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (09:01)

Jun 06 2024 (09:01)

1

1


